SUPERoi  F@ 3? ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL -
< %‘/ 24, 25 e 26 de Julho - Autédromo do Londrina - PR

SuperBike Brasil 2015
Pilotos Master Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/ZPr 3,145 km ..;.;.

Corrida - Pilotos Master 26/07/2015 15:35 - . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 16:00:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(560) Juracy Rodrigues "Black"

1 1.:24.642 +0.738  16:01:27.578
2 1:24.895 +0.991  16:02:52.473
3 1:25.114 +1210  16:04:17.587
4 1:24.214 +0310  16:05:41.801
5 1:24.373 +0.469  16:07:06.174
6 1:25.246 +1342  16:08:31.420
7 1:24.760 +0.856  16:09:56.180
8 1:24.252 +0.348  16:11:20.432
9 16:12:44.336
10 1:25.892 +1.988  16:14:10.228

(2) Elson Tenebra Otero

1 1:29.803 +4.997  16:01:32.892
2 1:25.463 +0.657  16:02:58.355
3 1:26.935 +2129  16:04:25.290
4 1:26.308 +1502  16:05:51.598
5 1:26.001 +1.195  16:07:17.599
6 1:25.576 +0.770  16:08:43.175
7 16:10:07.981
8 1:25.908 +1.102  16:11:33.889
9 1:26.069 +1.263  16:12:59.958
10 1:26.387 +1581  16:14:26.345

(5) Antonio Telvio

1 1:29.272 +2378  16:01:33.181
2 1:28.578 +1.684  16:03:01.759
3 1:27.211 +0.317  16:04:28.970
4 1:27.743 +0.849  16:05:56.713
5 1:27.522 +0.628  16:07:24.235
6 1:27.434 +0540  16:08:51.669
7 1:27.314 +0.420  16:10:18.983
8 16:11:45.877
9 1:26.982 +0.088  16:13:12.859
10 1:27.626 +0.732  16:14:40.485

(171) Michel Abboud

1 1:36.969 +6.034  16:01:41.592
2 1:33.728 +2793  16:03:15.320
3 1:34.266 +3.331  16:04:49.586
4 1:34.716 +3.781  16:06:24.302
5 1:33.997 +3.062  16:07:58.299
6 1:34.319 +3.384  16:09:32.618
7 1:34.783 +3.848  16:11:07.401
8 1:33.851 +29016  16:12:41.252
9 16:14:12.187
(86) Edson Errera
1 1:36.893 +3.662  16:01:42.134
2 1:34.118 +0.887  16:03:16.252
3 1:33.888 +0.657  16:04:50.140
4 1:34.686 +1.455  16:06:24.826
5 1:33.871 +0.640  16:07:58.697
6 1:34.500 +1269  16:09:33.197
7 1:34.694 +1.463  16:11:07.891
8 16:12:41.122
9 1:33.357 +0.126  16:14:14.479
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